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5. Vrsacka trka uz stepenice - plasman starosne kategorije

Ime i prezime

38 Milos Savi¢

41 Igor Visnjevski

88 Dragan Nikoli¢

42 Obrad Joki¢

57 Darko Plavsi¢

4 Milorad Stojanovi¢

104 Nenad Kovac¢

73 Sergej Besermenji

23 Goran Curguz

70 Mihaj Pasula

62 Srdan Zrakic¢

50 Dragan Bosankic¢

11 Bojan Popovié¢

93 Srdan bokic¢

Ime i prezime
103 Misa Jahoda
83 Milan Suboti¢
49 Aleksandar Bokarev
55 Mihailo Topalovi¢
75 Tomislav Jankovi¢
53 Ivan Cernih
13 Dorde Rasic¢
71 Rade Jovanovic¢
92 Milan Ceji¢
5 Branko Milevic¢
81 Milan Filipovi¢
89 Dragan Kuki¢

Ime i prezime

82 Dragan Gulabovski

59 Pero Mijatovi¢

18 Radomir-Rasa Popovic¢
52 Mihalj Kardo$

Ime i prezime
22 Sanela Fetahovi¢
91 Mirjana Djinovi¢

102 Miroslava Sulja
67 Danijela Brlja
69 Draginja Kora¢

Ime i prezime
79 3opuua CmusbaHmh
58 Snezana Jovicki
110 Nada Drobnjak
72 Slavica Jovanovi¢

M40-49

God, Grad
1973 Beograd-Rakovica
1976 Bielefeld
1972 Beograd
1974 Vrsac
1977 Kovilj
1974 Beograd
1968 Beograd
1974 Vrbas
1972 Vrsac
1969 Vrsac
1976 Vrsac
1976 Beograd
1976 Beograd - Vracar
1977 Vrsac

M50-59

God, Grad
1964 Beograd, Zemun
1962 Beograd - Cukarica
1964 Beograd Palilula
1962 Uzice
1959 Pozarevac
1960 Banatski Karlovac
1964 Ljubljana
1965 Kragujevac
1964 Vrsac
1967 Beograd
1960 Vrsac
1967 Vrsac

M60+

God, Grad
1949 Vrsac
1955 Sokolac
1949 Vrsac
1951 Vrsac

740-49

God, Grad
1976 Novi Sad
1972 Beograd
1976 Kovacica
1977 Dobanovci
1974 Beograd - Surcin

250+

God, Grad
1967 Beograd

1967 Beograd - Novi Beograd

1966 Beograd - Vracar
1969 Kragujevac

Klub

TAK Cerski junaci
SCC Berlin

TAK Cerski junaci

AK Crvena Zvezda
Vrbas

VAK 1926
VAK 1926
VAK 1926

Klub

AK Veteran Beograd

TAK Cerski junaci

OAK Beograd

Planinarski klub Era, UZice
Maraton tim Pozarevac
AK Veteran Beograd

VAK 1926

PSD Zeleznicar

Klub
None

VAK 1926

Klub
ARK Fruska gora
None
ARK MaratonkKO

Klub
TRK - Beogradski maraton

TRK Beograd

Vreme Zemlja
0:05:15,09 SRB
0:05:42,95 GER
0:05:49,08 SRB
0:05:59,94 SRB
0:06:12,06 SRB
0:06:16,15 SRB
0:06:18,78 SRB
0:06:58,89 SRB
0:07:06,19 SRB
0:07:08,61 SRB
0:07:33,05 SRB
0:08:34,42 SRB
0:08:54,50 SRB
DNS SRB

Vreme Zemlja
0:05:21,55 SRB
0:05:58,21 SRB
0:06:56,00 SRB
0:07:10,39 SRB
0:07:30,96 SRB
0:07:31,76 SRB
0:08:04,22 SLO
0:08:24,55 SRB
0:09:24,96 SRB
0:11:44,34 SRB
0:15:59,00 SRB
DNS SRB

Vreme Zemlja
0:07:11,51 SRB
0:07:22,90 BIH
0:08:07,57 SRB
0:15:59,00 SRB

Vreme Zemlja
0:07:39,77 SRB
0:08:21,05 SRB
0:08:43,86 SRB
0:10:54,17 SRB
0:11:13,48 SRB

Vreme Zemlja
0:08:41,02 SRB
0:09:58,57 SRB
0:11:09,82 SRB
0:12:11,16 SRB

Kat.
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Kat.
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

Kat.
M60
M60
M60
M60

Kat.

740-49
740-49
740-49
740-49
740-49

Kat.
750+
750+
750+
750+



